Log Date

11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020
11/05/2020

Log Time
04:00:01
04:04:31
04:09:50
04:13:49
04:19:49
04:23:18

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 11/05/2020 To: 11/05/2020
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Hillsong London

Christian City Church Ryde
Martyn Layzell

Paul Oakley

Kingsway Music

Louise Fellingham

Audio Title Play Length
You Are Here (The Same Pow 04:30.088
Eternity 05:18.676
Join The Song 03:56.717
This Is For You 06:00.125

Most Holy Father (I Believe In 03:29.217
Mercy From The Throne 03:41.889



