CSN Daily Playlog

From: 11/05/2020 To: 11/05/2020

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
11/05/2020	04:00:01	Hillsong London	You Are Here (The Same Pow	04:30.088
11/05/2020	04:04:31	Christian City Church Ryde	Eternity	05:18.676
11/05/2020	04:09:50	Martyn Layzell	Join The Song	03:56.717
11/05/2020	04:13:49	Paul Oakley	This Is For You	06:00.125
11/05/2020	04:19:49	Kingsway Music	Most Holy Father (I Believe In	03:29.217
11/05/2020	04:23:18	Louise Fellingham	Mercy From The Throne	03:41.889